\%l, ,St.george

Term Deposit

Acc 0356 458 987

$71,31

2.53

N S I T

08/06/2022
08/06/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/09/2021

08/09/2021

Renewed Deposit
Td Interest Ta - Cr
Renewed Deposit
Td Interest Ta - Cr
Renewed Deposit
Td Interest Ta - Cr
Renewed Deposit

Td Interest Ta - Cr

$70,975.28
$12.52
$70,962.76
$12.25
$70,950.51
$17.68
$70,932.83

$17.87




